IEC Global Leadership Conference Kuala Lumpur 2016 18th – 22nd September

HOST COUNTRY REGISTRATION FORM Offer to Leaders of Egg Production Businesses in Malaysia

(Open to Owners, Shareholders, Presidents, Chief Executives, Managing Directors and equivalent top level personnel) Phone +44 (0)20 7490 3493 Fax +44 (0)20 7490 3495 Email <u>caron@internationalegg.com</u> Web <u>www.internationalegg.com</u>

Get in touch with the global egg industry. Come to IEC Kuala Lumpur this year.

Register now to be part of the IEC Global Leadership Conference Kuala Lumpur 2016 being held at the Shangri-La Hotel, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia from 18th – 22nd September. Complete this form and email it to <u>caron@internationalegg.com</u> or fax it to us on +44 (0)20 7490 3495.

PARTICIPATION FORM FOR IEC KUALA LUMPUR 2016 CONFERENCE

Dr/Prof/Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms Delegate Name		Spouse's Name
Email	Company	Position
Telephone	Fax	Website
Address		

I/we will be participating in

The win be participating in.				
Date	Event	Number		
SUNDAY 18th SEPTEMBER	CHAIRMAN'S RECEPTION			
MONDAY 19th SEPTEMBER	CONFERENCE SESSIONS			
MONDAY 19th SEPTEMBER	SPOUSE TOUR			
MONDAY 19th SEPTEMBER	GALA DINNER			
TUESDAY 20th SEPTEMBER	CONFERENCE SESSIONS			
TUESDAY 20th SEPTEMBER	SPOUSE TOUR			
WEDNESDAY 21st SEPTEMBER	ALL DELEGATES' TOUR			
THURSDAY 22nd SEPTEMBER	CONFERENCE SESSIONS			
THURSDAY 22nd SEPTEMBER	INFORMAL CULTURAL EVENING			

DISCOUNTED RATE FOR FULL PARTICIPATION GBP 300 (MYR 1600) per delegate	TOTAL GBP
HOST COUNTRY PASS for Sunday Chairman's Reception and Monday	Free of Charge
Conference sessions & lunch (Evening Gala Dinner tickets available at cost).	

PAYMENT DETAILS (Diners Club cards not accepted)

Please charge my credit/debit card	Credit card type	GBP
Name of card holder	Card number	Expiry date
CVC No (3 digit number on card reverse)	American Expre	ss (4 digit number on card front)

Signed..... Date

Payment by credit card is preferred. If you wish to make a bank transfer please contact Caron (caron@internationalegg.com) at the IEC Office for our bank details.

Please note: Your participation will only be confirmed when we have received payment in full. Conference participation fees are non-refundable. All hotel accommodation must be booked separately.

Conference Bookings are made with International Egg Conferences Limited in Guernsey. Address: PO Box 146, Town Mills South, La Rue du Pre, St. Peter Port, Guernsey, GY1 3HZ. Company No: 55741